|Name of the payee Amount paid |Payment date |
SOUTH BUFFALO ELECTRIC INC -407,635.86 2/16/2016
Vertino, Antonina -56.00 2/17/2016
Heimerl, Charles M. -35.84 2/17/2016
Burch, Leonard F. -23.80 2/17/2016
Moy, Beatrice A. -54.60 2/17/2016
Fuller, Mitzi B. -49.96 2/17/2016
Brzezniak, Norman D. -56.00 2/17/2016
Hipps, Jake -56.00 2/17/2016
Ferguson, Janice M. -36.96 2/17/2016
Magavero, Charles J. -29.68 2/17/2016
Mars, Margaret A. -28.00 2/17/2016
Nowinski, James -56.00 2/17/2016
McCabe, Campbell -56.00 2/17/2016
Tatar, Julius -56.00 2/17/2016
Ameroso, Sr., Michael J. -56.00 2/17/2016
Beachy, Thomas L -47.74 2/17/2016
Catalina, Charles T. -56.00 2/17/2016
Conklin, Donald E. -49.84 2/17/2016
Corsette, Patricia R. -56.00 2/17/2016
Dabrowski, Joseph M. -56.00 2/17/2016
Daigler, Charles -89.88 2/17/2016
Dalgleish, Douglas -26.00 2/17/2016
Dillenburg, Carol Ann -56.00 2/17/2016
Fronckowiak, Richard J. -56.00 2/17/2016
Golinski, Michael P. -25.20 2/17/2016
Hartman, Marilyn J. -56.00 2/17/2016
Koberstein, Anne G. -56.00 2/17/2016
Marciniak, Frank J. -56.00 2/17/2016
Matthews, Kenneth T. -26.60 2/17/2016
Mazzaroppi, Armand -56.00 2/17/2016
McKenna, David -53.20 2/17/2016
Metz, Robert H. -25.20 2/17/2016
Mitchell, Frederick W. -29.68 2/17/2016
Morey, Robert C. -56.00 2/17/2016
Pelc, Lorraine P. -29.12 2/17/2016
Petrinec, Michael S. -40.30 2/17/2016
Price, William E. -30.80 2/17/2016
Prowse, Carol A. -56.00 2/17/2016
Rengert, George -56.00 2/17/2016
Revekant, Toni M. -54.04 2/17/2016
Schnitzer, Harold -44.86 2/17/2016
Schwing, Michael J. -56.00 2/17/2016
Semrau, Robert T. -56.00 2/17/2016



|Name of the payee

Amount paid

|Payment date |

Smith, Patricia A.
Steck, Raymond J.
Sutherland, William R.
Throm, Roger
Wallum, Joyce
Wangler, Paul C.
White, Edward N.
Duguay, Joseph P.
Reimann, James
Sckolnick, Karen R.
Witmer, Walter M.
Nadolski, Mary H.
Beidler, Gary D.
Connolly, Elizabeth M.
Dessert, Louise M.
Greenley, Alan
Majewski, Jess
Podolsky, Harvey
Zelasko, Daniel J.
Phalen, Joy
Buzzelli, Marcia M.
Gadra, Gerald J.
Ray, Arthur C.
Stutzman, Lois R.
Moeller, Linda
Ochal, James A.
Renouf, Tyrone
Schreiber, Peter W.
Yost, Doreen

Bridenbaker, Christine M.

Mundt, Adele B.
Sheridan, Jan
Moore, Dennis
Schneider, Sharon E
Conner, Pat

Paul, Alan R.
Donovan, Lois M.
Denecke, Nancy
Filadora, Martha
Filadora, Victor
Fraccica, Wayne
Gallagher, Ronald B.
Lawler, Claudia

-56.00
-37.10
-56.00
-56.00
-55.44
-56.00
-56.00
-56.00
-25.20
-40.60
-31.36
-40.39
-56.00
-32.50
-27.72
-36.40
-56.00
-31.92
-56.00
-47.60
-28.00
-28.56
-39.90
-29.12
-36.96
-39.76
-35.28
-33.04
-40.88
-56.00
-56.00
-33.04
-56.00
-38.15
-36.40
-56.00
-56.00
-56.00
-27.58
-46.06
-50.96
-56.00
-53.20
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2/17/2016
2/17/2016
2/17/2016
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|Name of the payee Amount paid |Payment date |
Kane, Michael -52.78 2/17/2016
Grabowski, Gayle A. -35.14 2/17/2016
Campbell, Mary Ann -27.16 2/17/2016
Spector, Janice M. -28.00 2/17/2016
TIME WARNER CABLE (BFLO) -84.88 2/17/2016
TIME WARNER CABLE -582.89 2/17/2016
NU-WAY AUTO PARTS -141.34 2/17/2016
DOBMEIER JANITOR SUPPLY INC -2,085.60 2/17/2016
ALLIED WASTE SERVICES OF NORTH AMER -1,963.41 2/17/2016
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS -263.63 2/17/2016
DCB ELEVATOR CO INC -550.00 2/17/2016
HYLAND SOFTWARE INC -132,682.52 2/17/2016
JOE BASIL CHEVROLET INC -282.00 2/17/2016
MOORE MEDICAL CORP GOVT DIV -611.00 2/17/2016
FLYNNS OMAR TIRE -1,504.48 2/17/2016
SUPERIOR LUBRICANTS CO INC -1,648.80 2/17/2016
THOMSON WEST -3,329.10 2/17/2016
BUFFALO ENVELOPE COMPANY -4,321.25 2/17/2016
NEW YORK STATE INDUSTRIES -5,054.08 2/17/2016
BURNWELL GAS -2,400.48 2/17/2016
EATONS OFFICE SUPPLY -1,472.57 2/17/2016
BUFFALO TRUCK CENTER INC -90.81 2/17/2016
ERB CO INC -360.51 2/17/2016
WILLCARE INC -697.29 2/17/2016
XPEDX LLC, A VERITIV COMPANY -11,227.80 2/17/2016
KENWORTH OF BUFFALO NY INC -743.70 2/17/2016
TRI-MAIN DEVELOPMENT LLC -12,734.71 2/17/2016
CARQUEST OF SPRINGVILLE -179.67 2/17/2016
EAST AURORA UNION FREE SCHOOL -376,669.00 2/19/2016
EDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DIST -261,313.08 2/19/2016
FRONTIER CENTRAL #2 BLASDELL -678,570.64 2/19/2016
GRAND ISLAND SCHOOL DIST -649,041.89 2/19/2016
IROQUOIS CENTRAL SCHOOL DIST -508,923.14 2/19/2016
NORTH COLLINS CENTRAL SCH DIST -121,911.69 2/19/2016
SPRINGVILLE GRIFFITH INSTITUTE -567,568.75 2/19/2016
DEPEW UFSD -464,436.66 2/19/2016
CLEVELAND HILL SCHOOL DISTRICT -414,835.73 2/19/2016
ALDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DIST -377,231.16 2/19/2016
AKRON CENTRAL SCHOOL DIST -117,908.39 2/19/2016
LAKE SHORE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT -782,665.61 2/19/2016
SWEET HOME SCHOOLS DISTRICT -685,027.33 2/19/2016
AMHERST CENTRAL SCHOOL -641,079.44 2/19/2016
CHEEKTOWAGA-SLOAN-U FSD -703,250.70 2/19/2016



|Name of the payee Amount paid |Payment date |
ORCHARD PARK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRIC -760,826.65 2/19/2016
WEST SENECA CENTRAL SCH -1,213,550.92 2/19/2016
YORKSHIRE - PIONEER CENTRAL SCHOOL -114,698.71 2/19/2016
KENMORE/TONAWANDA UFSD -2,031,888.04 2/19/2016
HAMBURG CENTRAL SCHOOLS -864,260.76 2/19/2016
GOWANDA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT -110,452.23 2/19/2016
HOLLAND CENTRAL SCHOOL -159,324.41 2/19/2016
WILLIAMSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL D -1,768,766.24 2/19/2016
LANCASTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT -881,877.41 2/19/2016
CLARENCE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT -760,846.75 2/19/2016
CHEEKTOWAGA - MARYVALE UFSD -331,376.36 2/19/2016
CHEEKTOWAGA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT -763,781.98 2/19/2016
Cleo O. Gallagher and Gross, Shuman -55,000.00 2/19/2016
ROBERT CHAPMAN -225.00 2/19/2016
Baker Victory Services -282.00 2/19/2016
Elaine M. Hegedusich -300.00 2/19/2016
James J. Sodaro, Jr. -147.00 2/19/2016
Jameson Electric -30.00 2/19/2016
BARTON, NICOLE AND -14,156.00 2/19/2016
BRANDIS, PAUL & CHRISTINE AND -4,519.00 2/19/2016
FRANCIS, JOAN AND -16,756.00 2/19/2016
FROST, DONNA AND -8,250.00 2/19/2016
HITZGES, ROBERT AND -6,650.00 2/19/2016
HITZGES, ROBERT AND -3,900.00 2/19/2016
NOWAK, LORENA AND -7,950.00 2/19/2016
OPERA, CAROL AND -13,770.00 2/19/2016
SASALA, DIANE AND -2,330.00 2/19/2016
TATTENBAUM, DEBORAH AND -15,008.00 2/19/2016
WALEK, ANNETTE AND -6,200.00 2/19/2016
AT&T -32.85 2/19/2016
ABC LEGAL SERVICES INC -399.00 2/19/2016
ACADEMY VACUUMS -459.98 2/19/2016
AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES -615.37 2/19/2016
AIRGAS SAFETY INC -513.70 2/19/2016
ALL METRO HEALTH CARE -939.43 2/19/2016
AMERICAN PIPE SERVICES INC -3,570.00 2/19/2016
AMERICAN ROCK SALT Holdings LLC -216,398.17 2/19/2016
ANYTHING GOES ADVERTISING -90.00 2/19/2016
BASCHMANN SVCS INC -670.00 2/19/2016
BERGMANN ASSOCIATES -41,628.74 2/19/2016
UCP/ASPIRE OF WNY INC -1,233.93 2/19/2016
BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC -3,862.20 2/19/2016
CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 782 -1,273.48 2/19/2016



|Name of the payee Amount paid |Payment date |
COMPASS HOUSE -25,685.20 2/19/2016
COMPEER OF GREATER BUFFALO -2,303.70 2/19/2016
CUSTODIAN PETTY CASH -2,455.23 2/19/2016
DAEMEN COLLEGE -8,880.00 2/19/2016
DELL MARKETING LP -759.20 2/19/2016
ERIE REGIONAL HOUSING DEV CORP -4.00 2/19/2016
FASTENAL CO -143.10 2/19/2016
FEDEX -24.25 2/19/2016
Feldman Kieffer LLP -180.00 2/19/2016
FERRY INC -408.03 2/19/2016
FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC -281.80 2/19/2016
FITCH INC -27,000.00 2/19/2016
GENERAL WELDING & FABRICATING INC -258.36 2/19/2016
MS GOVERN -39,604.67 2/19/2016
GUI'S LUMBER & HOME CTR -25.45 2/19/2016
HACH CO -285.96 2/19/2016
HILLSIDE CHILDRENS CENTER -1,437.72 2/19/2016
IMPERIAL WHOLESALE INC -4,046.85 2/19/2016
INDUSTRIAL POWER & LIGHTING CORP -778.78 2/19/2016
INTL INSTITUTE OF BFLO -20.00 2/19/2016
J. W. PEPPER & SON INC -146.93 2/19/2016
KERRY A MEEGAN RPR, CRR -47.50 2/19/2016
KJ ELECTRIC -843.88 2/19/2016
LIBERTY COMMUNICATIONS INC. -89.20 2/19/2016
LINDA C. CANCILLA -5.00 2/19/2016
LORI L. STRONG RPR -32.50 2/19/2016
UPS -43.13 2/19/2016
MATTHEW BENDER & CO INC -823.23 2/19/2016
MCMAHON & MANN CONSULTING ENGINEE} -2,130.00 2/19/2016
MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY CO -156.82 2/19/2016
MIDWEST TAPE LLC -221.09 2/19/2016
NATIONAL FUEL DISTRIBUTION CORP -84.27 2/19/2016
NATIONAL OVERHEAD DOOR CO -138.60 2/19/2016
NIAGARA FRONTIER TRANSIT -178,761.00 2/19/2016
NYS EDUCATION DEPT RATE SETTING -12,848.37 2/19/2016
PHILIP A. STERLACE -435.00 2/19/2016
RICCI BROS SAND CO INC -4,488.00 2/19/2016
SAIA COMMUNICATIONS INC -7,200.00 2/19/2016
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORP -691.98 2/19/2016
SHRED-IT USA LLC -1,232.00 2/19/2016
HEALTHPORT -14.50 2/19/2016
STAPLES ADVANTAGE -1,989.48 2/19/2016
THE BUFFALO NEWS -1,085.00 2/19/2016



|Name of the payee Amount paid |Payment date |

THE BUFFALO NEWS -1,054.00 2/19/2016
THE PUMP DOCTOR INC -2,008.19 2/19/2016
TN OF CHEEKTOWAGA -28,364.88 2/19/2016
UNITED RICHTER ELEC MOTOR -1,985.47 2/19/2016
APPLIED MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES & -736.47 2/19/2016
WEGMAN'S FOOD MARKETS INC -164.00 2/19/2016
WEGMANS SHOPPERS CLUB FOR BUSINESS -330.69 2/19/2016
WEST HERR AUTOMOTIVE GROUP -34,252.00 2/19/2016
WNY UNITED AGAINST DRUG & -11,250.00 2/19/2016
MICHAEL J FLAHERTY JR -758.07 2/19/2016
BIELS INFORMATION TECH SYSTEMS -12,500.83 2/19/2016
KOEHLER-GIBSON -67.00 2/19/2016
WILL FOODS LLC -3,935.70 2/19/2016
C S BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC -158.00 2/19/2016
ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY -398.45 2/19/2016
JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC -3,946.47 2/19/2016
CAREGIVERS -77.64 2/19/2016
CHILD & ADOLESCENT TREAT SVCS -287,536.00 2/19/2016
WESTERN NEW YORK INDEPENDENT LIVING -928.48 2/19/2016
ASHLAND PEST CONTROL INC -225.00 2/19/2016
CONCERNED ECUMENICAL MINISTRY -4,790.42 2/19/2016
CASTIGLIA FUNERAL HOME INC -900.00 2/19/2016
ECMC CASHIERS -956.97 2/19/2016
DBM CONTROL DISTRIBUTORS INC -1,973.92 2/19/2016
LITERACY VOLUNTEERS OF BUFFALO & EC -2,812.50 2/19/2016
COLLINS PUBLIC LIBRARY -1,500.00 2/19/2016
SCRANTONS THRUWAY BUILDER SUPPLIES -55.27 2/19/2016
MAPLE LEAF FOODS -6,309.04 2/19/2016
BUFFALO SPRING & EQUIP -401.59 2/19/2016
DICK BLICK HOLDINGS -91.20 2/19/2016
FLEETPRIDE INC -155.74 2/19/2016
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC -776.61 2/19/2016
CID DIVISION OF WASTE MANAGEMENT -158.56 2/19/2016
STRITT & PRIEBE INC -118.72 2/19/2016
DENISE MANFREDO CUSTODIAN -552.20 2/19/2016
POOLEY INC -27.09 2/19/2016
VALLEY FAB & EQUIPMENT INC -345685.00 2/19/2016
BOSTON FREE LIBRARY -1500.00 2/19/2016
EWELL FREE LIBRARY (ALDEN) -1,500.00 2/19/2016
NAPA AUTO PARTS -360.20 2/19/2016
STATE OF NEW YORK -68,196.75 2/19/2016
EPIC -517.00 2/19/2016

NORTHWEST BUFFALO COMMUNITY CENTER -2,470.03 2/19/2016



|Name of the payee

Amount paid

|Payment date |

HANES SUPPLY INC

BUFFALO FEDERATION NEIGHBORHOOD CTR

MEALS ON WHEELS FOR WNY INC
URBAN CHRISTIAN MINISTRIES
EL-DON BATTERY POST INC
KAMINSKI & SONS TRUCK EQUIPMENT
KURK FUEL CO

MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION
THE FRANCISCAN CENTER INC
VALLEY COMMUNITY ASSOC
JEWISH FAMILY SERVICES

SCHUELE PAINT CO

ALLCARE FAMILY SERVICES INC
HAMBERGER AND WEISS

THE NATIONAL FEDERATION FOR
CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF BUFFALO
BUFFALO LAW JOURNAL

FREY THE WHEELMAN INC
FERGUSON ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO |
LEGAL SERVICES FOR THE ELDERLY
PETTY CASH FUND

IMPREST FUND

HEALTH FORCE

NIAGARA FRONTIER TRANSIT AUTHORITY
TY LIN INTERNATIONAL ENGINEERS
V J STANLEY INC

HULBERT LIBRARY TN OF CONCORD
GRAINGER

UNI SELECT USA INC

SAVILLE'S OUTDOOR POWER EQUIP INC
FIVE STAR EQUIPMENT INC
WINDOM VOL FIRE CO INC

VWR SCIENTIFIC

NATIONAL FIRE PROTECTION ASSN
SAFETY KLEEN

FEDEX

FEDERAL EXPRESS

WEST SENECA PUBLIC LIBRAR

FCS ADMINISTRATORS, INC.
DADSWELL SERVICE INC
GOVCONNECTION INC

COYNE TEXTILE SERVICES

DIV OF MIDWAY INDUSTRIES

-64.10
-451.81
-57,575.27
-3,693.77
-200.48
-835.00
-11,629.58
-6,068.00
-13,736.00
-6,036.32
-74,091.00
-1,310.50
-78.48
-8,500.00
-2,534.64
-4,423.54
-235.95
-70.34
-8,400.00
-13,719.51
-120.45
-359.44
-126.78
-1,828,600.00
-39,098.90
-134.88
-1,500.00
-1,070.37
-1,004.56
-36.02
-200.68
-100.00
-629.75
-1,450.00
-214.36
-34.29
-135.21
-1,500.00
-18,966.67
-163.75
-58.00
-26.46
-186.24
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2/19/2016
2/19/2016



|Name of the payee Amount paid |Payment date |
TOWN OF WALES -1,125.00 2/19/2016
IMPERIAL DOOR CONTROLS IN -285.18 2/19/2016
HAMBURG OVERHEAD DOOR INC -5,155.00 2/19/2016
SYSCO FOOD SERVICE - SYRACUSE -6,131.94 2/19/2016
NUWER AUTO PARTS INC -150.00 2/19/2016
BACH'S SERVICE CENTER -438.00 2/19/2016
AURORA TOWN PUBLIC LIBRARY -1,500.00 2/19/2016
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF EDEN INC -2,900.00 2/19/2016
DELACY FORD INC -425.46 2/19/2016
TOWN OF ELMA -3,750.00 2/19/2016
ELMA PUBLIC LIBRARY -1,500.00 2/19/2016
PROMEGA CORP -6,142.70 2/19/2016
DIVERSITY INFORMATION RESOURCES INC -175.00 2/19/2016
TOWN OF NORTH COLLINS PUB LIB -1,500.00 2/19/2016
LANCASTER PUBLIC LIBRARY -1,500.00 2/19/2016
SEALING DEVICES INC -39.00 2/19/2016
FRONT PAGE GROUP INC -10.13 2/19/2016
ULINE INC -367.36 2/19/2016
TOWN OF MARILLA -1,875.00 2/19/2016
DEMCO INC -743.01 2/19/2016
THE VELLANO CORPORATION -1,178.00 2/19/2016
UPSTATE FARMS COOP INC -710.76 2/19/2016
CARDINAL HEALTH -705.25 2/19/2016
METRO COMMUNITY DELPMNT CORP -2,104.33 2/19/2016
MSC INDUSTRIAL -653.27 2/19/2016
AIR LIQUIDE AMERICA LP -1,070.88 2/19/2016
ABERDEEN PLATE GLASS CO INC -495.00 2/19/2016
Michael Martin -260.00 2/19/2016
BYRNE DAIRY -5,202.70 2/19/2016
NYAAEL -350.00 2/19/2016
UNIVAR USA -9,840.62 2/19/2016
LYNN M. HESS -585.00 2/19/2016
NYSRPTDA -155.00 2/19/2016
FASTENAL -600.96 2/19/2016
NYSCOPA -750.00 2/19/2016
CUSTOM FLAGS & POLES INC -381.00 2/19/2016
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES INC -727.80 2/19/2016
BUFFALO SPREE PUBLISHING INC -634.95 2/19/2016
DAVID A BOGDAN -90.00 2/19/2016
WESCO DISTRIBUTING -1,550.00 2/19/2016
VANTAGE EQUIPMENT LLC -460.22 2/19/2016
3D PARTNERS LLC -1,600.00 2/19/2016
PAPER ROLL PRODUCTS -3,073.99 2/19/2016



|Name of the payee Amount paid |Payment date |
ZETRON INC -41,974.53 2/19/2016
OFFICEMAX INC -2,613.47 2/19/2016
PEOPLE HOME HEALTH CARE SERV -49.68 2/19/2016
AMERICAN TOWER CORP -3,376.52 2/19/2016
VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC -10,415.27 2/19/2016
CROWN CASTLE USA INC -6,411.77 2/19/2016
OROGRAIN BAKERIES SALES INC -3,075.42 2/19/2016
SEWING TECHNOLOGY INC -68.60 2/19/2016
DISH NETWORK -100.00 2/19/2016
SOURCE MEDIA LLC -1,245.00 2/19/2016
TRANSWAVE COMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS I -149.00 2/19/2016
SUZANNE MOSCATI -3,078.24 2/19/2016
HEARTS AND HANDS FAITH IN ACTION IN -244.97 2/19/2016
LIVING OPPORTUNITIES OF DEPAUL -960,896.00 2/19/2016
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC -630.63 2/19/2016
E M CAHILL CO -978.05 2/19/2016
THE GOODYEAR TIRE & RUBBER CO -661.08 2/19/2016
ACCESS OF WNY -3,656.78 2/19/2016
PACKAGING HORIZONS CORPORATION -52.38 2/19/2016
SAFELITE FULFILLMENT -564.77 2/19/2016
AD SPECIALITY SOLUTIONS LLC -15.23 2/19/2016
NIAGARA SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS -1,694.70 2/19/2016
STUART ALLEN SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT -299.95 2/19/2016
STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL -457.59 2/19/2016
EMERSON OIL CO INC -285.70 2/19/2016
AMAZON -510.61 2/19/2016
UNIFIRST CORPORATION -468.00 2/19/2016
JERICHO ROAD MINISTRIES, INC -1,396.88 2/19/2016
HEALTHSPACE USA INC -13,440.00 2/19/2016
CASCADES RECOVERY US INC -11.99 2/19/2016
MT OLIVE MISSIONARY BAPTIST -2,990.48 2/19/2016
LANCASTER YOUTH BOARD -11,250.00 2/19/2016
Kenton Meals on Wheels -25,995.65 2/19/2016
Community Action Organization -7,500.00 2/19/2016
CRYSTAL ROCK LLC -7.93 2/19/2016
MCPC INC -2,197.60 2/19/2016
KLEEN SCENE -2,975.00 2/19/2016
THE NEW YORK STATE ACADEMY OF TRIA -60.00 2/19/2016
LIBERTY PPOST PLLC -39,402.00 2/19/2016
SBA TOWERS Il LLC -2,488.90 2/19/2016
AT&T -3.99 2/19/2016
SPECTRASITE COMMUNICATIONS INC -1,688.26 2/19/2016
JACKSON WELDING & GAS PRODUCTS -386.80 2/19/2016



|Name of the payee Amount paid |Payment date |
DRESCHER & MALECKI LLP -7,500.00 2/19/2016
GREAT LAKES PHYSICIAN SERVICES -143.00 2/19/2016
UNIVERSITY DISTRICT CDA, INC -3,869.01 2/19/2016
HOME DEPOT -5,117.33 2/19/2016
MSDSONLINE -2,999.00 2/19/2016
TRINITY SERVICES LLC -11,653.28 2/19/2016
ELWOOD INTERNATIONAL INC -1,150.70 2/19/2016
NORTHEAST DIVERSIFICATION INC -143,746.91 2/19/2016
MAINTENANCE RESELLER CORP -280.00 2/19/2016
ASSOC FOR TREATMENT OF SEXUAL ABUSE -200.00 2/19/2016
1701 HERTEL AVENUE LLC -1,350.00 2/19/2016
INTERIM HEALTHCARE OF ROCHESTER -84.88 2/19/2016
ADVANCE AUTO PARTS -1,258.97 2/19/2016
ELLIOTT TRAVEL AGENCY INC. -1,002.20 2/19/2016
HOUSE OF THE GOOD SHEPHERD -15.33 2/19/2016
FUN EXPRESS, LLC -218.35 2/19/2016
ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC -356.00 2/19/2016
GEORGE E LEY COMPANY -112,648.80 2/19/2016
CREATIVE STORAGE -6,469.00 2/19/2016
VICTORIA PATTERSON -100.00 2/19/2016
CRAFT BEER & BREWING MAGAZINE INC -29.99 2/19/2016
ALTERNATE FORCE -3,500.00 2/19/2016
MELINDA SIPPEL -143.55 2/19/2016
DENTONS US LLP -20,000.00 2/19/2016
GLOBAL INSTITUTE OF FORENSIC RESEAR -399.00 2/19/2016
CHAMELEON COMMUNICATIONS INC -150.00 2/19/2016
JOSEPH L. MACIEJEWSKI IV -79.00 2/19/2016
GERARD WHITTINGTON JR -32.31 2/19/2016
MARIA R WHYTE -60.90 2/19/2016
PAUL E. BONANNO -211.83 2/19/2016
VICKIE ZEMLA -55.00 2/19/2016

Total

-22,955,374.70




